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BP15-005395

BP15-005398

BP15-005410

BP15-005412

BP15-005416

BP15-005424

JONES, LALUNDRAY WAYNE 8930 NEWTON AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 554316/4/2015 02:38

KELLEY, JOHN MICHEAL   NPA <null> MN NA6/4/2015 06:27

JOHNSON, KENNETH MICHAEL 5234 82 ST W BLOOMINGTON MN 554376/4/2015 14:21

NELSON, JEFFREY WILLIAM 8100 KNOX AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 554316/5/2015 01:25

BAILEY, GREGORY PATRICK 125 COMO AV ST PAUL MN 551036/4/2015 16:12

ALLEN, ALIESHA LATREASE 215 MCKNIGHT RD ST PAUL MN 551196/4/2015 18:22

Name

( Last 7 Days )

GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

CONT SUBST-5TH DEG POSS AND OTHER CRIMES
GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT
CONT SUBST-POSS-HYPODERMIC NEEDLE

DISTURB-DOMESTIC ABUSE-NO CONTACT ORDER WITHIN 10 YRS OF 2 OR MORE CONVICTION OR 

ASSAULT-DOM-MS-CAUSE FEAR/IMMEDIATE BODILY HARM OR DEATH

GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT
SOLICIT WITHOUT LICENSE

Age

Age

Age

Age
1409

Age
1

Age
214

33

35

38

36

51

26
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609-582-3
609-521
588-20-1

609-72-1
617-23-1-1

609-52-2-1

152-022-1-1
171-24-2

609-605-1-B-3
609-50-1-2

171-24-5
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BP15-005438

BP15-005447

BP15-005451

BP15-005459

BP15-005461

STIMPEL, KENNETH BRANDON 1268 CIRCLE TERR NE COLUMBIA HGHTS MN 554216/5/2015 00:00

BERRYMAN, NICHOLAS G PICKETT 7527 18 AV S RICHFIELD MN 554236/5/2015 11:12

TRINIDAD-GARCIA, MICHAEL 3639 NICOLLET AV MINNEAPOLIS MN 554086/5/2015 13:49

RUSSELL, DEMITRI ALEXANDER 8637 PENN AV N BROOKLYN PARK MN 554436/5/2015 16:53

JACOX, LOGAN MAURICE 698 MARSHALL AV ST PAUL MN 551016/5/2015 15:37

Name

( Last 7 Days )

BURGLARY-FORCED-NON RES-DAY
THEFT-SHOPLIFTING-POSSESSION OF SHOPLIFTING GEAR
GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

DISTURB-DISORDERLY CONDUCT
INDECENT EXPOSURE-ADULT-MISDEMEANOR

THEFT-SHOPLIFTING-$500 - $1000

CONT SUBST-2ND DEG SELL-METHAMPHETAMINE
TRAF-DRIVING AFTER REVOCATION

TRESPASS-REFUSING TO LEAVE UPON LAWFUL DEMAND
GOVT-OBSTRUCT LEGAL PROCESS-INTERFERE W/POLICE OFFICER

TRAF-DRIVING AFTER CANCELLATION (IPS)

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age
1

31

20

21

24

30
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169-797-2
171-24-2

152-025-2-2
609-487-6
588-20-1

152-025-2-2
152-092

609-52-2-1

169A-20-1-1
169A-20-1-5
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BP15-005464

BP15-005470

BP15-005471

BP15-005475

BP15-005476

MILLER, NICOLE ANTOINETTE 2330 IRVING AV N MINNEAPOLIS MN 554116/5/2015 16:13

SCHUMANN, CURTIS DANIEL 7180 CLOMAN AV E INVER GROVE HTS MN 550766/6/2015 06:41

STRADER, MARIA MICHELLE 6630 WINFIELD CIR N ROCKFORD MN 553736/5/2015 20:52

GRADY, ANDREW DARNELL 3222 KNOX AV N MINNEAPOLIS MN 554126/5/2015 21:34

BRANCH, EARL SCOTT 4130 RAHN RD EAGAN MN 551226/5/2015 23:10

GLOWS BRIGHTLY, SUN LEADER 1066 25 AV SE MINNEAPOLIS MN 554146/6/2015 03:54

Name

( Last 7 Days )

INS-DRIVE WITHOUT INSURANCE-OWNER(169-797-2)
TRAF-DRIVING AFTER REVOCATION

CONT SUBST-5TH DEG POSS AND OTHER CRIMES
FLEEING POLICE OFFICER - NOT IN VEHICLE-MS
GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

CONT SUBST-5TH DEG POSS AND OTHER CRIMES
CONT SUBST-POSS-DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

THEFT-SHOPLIFTING-$500 - $1000

TRAF-DUI 4TH DEGREE 
TRAF-DUI 4TH DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08 OR MORE W/I 2 HOURS

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age
B204

Age

34

35

37

38

34

77
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152-025-2-2

152-025-2-2

609-2242-1-1
609-506-1

169A-20-1-1
169A-20-1-5

169A-20-1-1
169A-20-1-5

169A-20-1-5
169-14-2
169A-20-1-1

Booking_Ledger-Media-last7days.rep 
Report Run: 06/11/2015  2:04 AM Page 4 of 8

BP15-005477

BP15-005478

BP15-005479

BP15-005481

BP15-005482

SPLETTSTOESER, AMANDA HELENE 19017 KENWOOD TRL LAKEVILLE MN 550446/5/2015 23:37

SALVADOR, HERMEN BLADIMIR NPA <null> NA6/6/2015 02:18

FEELY, TODD PATRICK 11105 TERRITORIAL CT BURNSVILLE MN 553376/6/2015 00:30

GLIVA, AMANDA MARIE 4372 SVENSK LN EAGAN MN 551236/6/2015 01:26

DODD, JORDAN ALLEN 10679 UTICA RD BLOOMINGTON MN 554376/6/2015 06:17

Name

( Last 7 Days )

CONT SUBST-5TH DEG POSS AND OTHER CRIMES

CONT SUBST-5TH DEG POSS AND OTHER CRIMES

ASSAULT-DOM-MS-CAUSE FEAR/IMMEDIATE BODILY HARM OR DEATH
GOVT-FALSE NAME TO POLICE OFFICER-MISD

TRAF-DUI 4TH DEGREE 
TRAF-DUI 4TH DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08 OR MORE W/I 2 HOURS

TRAF-DUI 3RD DEGREE 
TRAF-DUI 3RD DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08 OR MORE W/I 2 HOURS

TRAF-DUI 2ND DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08 OR MORE W/I 2 HOURS
TRAF-SPEEDING
TRAF-DUI 2ND DEGREE

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

20

28

42

28

21
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609-245-1
152-025-2-1

609-245-1
152-025-2-1
609-595-1

609-245-1
152-025-2-1

609-53-1
152-027-3
152-025-2-1
609-72-1

169A-20-1-5
169A-20-1-1
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BP15-005498

BP15-005501

BP15-005516

DALBEC, COLE DUSTIN 6275 LAKE SARA DR W ROCKFORD MN 553736/6/2015 05:46

DONALDSON, JOEL PAUL 4701 5 AV S MINNEAPOLIS MN 554096/6/2015 05:11

SKORDAHL, BRIAN PAUL 1320 SPRING ST NE MINNEAPOLIS MN 554136/6/2015 04:36

JACKSON, ELIJAH RASHAD 323 43 ST E MINNEAPOLIS MN 554096/6/2015 18:49

BLACK, JOHN STEPHEN 4036 ZENITH AV N ROBBINSDALE MN 554226/6/2015 21:11

YOUNG, BRINIQUE ANDRIANA NPA <null> MN NA6/7/2015 10:12

Name

( Last 7 Days )

ROBBERY-1ST DEG-AGG-ARMED OR INFLICTS BODILY HARM
CONT SUBST-5TH DEG POSS-METHAMPHETAMINE

ROBBERY-1ST DEG-AGG-ARMED OR INFLICTS BODILY HARM
CONT SUBST-5TH DEG POSS-METHAMPHETAMINE
CRIMINAL DAMAGE PROP-1ST DEG-OVER $1000

ROBBERY-1ST DEG-AGG-ARMED OR INFLICTS BODILY HARM
CONT SUBST-5TH DEG POSS-METHAMPHETAMINE

STOLEN PROPERTY-POSSESSING/RECEIVING-GM
CONT SUBST-POSS-MARIJUANA IN MV
CONT SUBST-5TH DEG POSS-PERSCRIPTION DRUGS
DISTURB-DISORDERLY CONDUCT

TRAF-DUI 2ND DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08 OR MORE W/I 2 HOURS
TRAF-DUI 2ND DEGREE

Age

Age

Age
3

Age

Age

Age

30

42

39

23

57

25
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609-605-1-B-4
152-027-4-A

609-595-3
151-40-1

169-797-2

609-245-2
152-092

609-245-2
609-487-6
152-092
152-025-2-2
588-20-1
609-52-2-1

609-245-2
152-092
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BP15-005521

BP15-005531

BP15-005532

NESS, TALON JAMES UNK ST ALBANS ST PAUL NA6/7/2015 12:30

CHIESTDER, DEANDRE ENOS 2405 5 ST NE MINNEAPOLIS MN 554186/7/2015 17:29

BERRY, NICOLE LYNN 38749 RES HWY 1 MORTON MN 562706/7/2015 22:31

BOSWELL, NATHAN JOHN 11794 CROOKED LAKE BLVD COON RAPIDS MN 554336/7/2015 22:54

SACTAJARA, CARMITA ELIZABETH 2434 OMEGA PL MINNEAPOLIS MN 554046/7/2015 21:35

Name

( Last 7 Days )

TRESPASS-BUILDING OR DWELLING
CONT SUBST-POSS OR SELL-SMALL AMT MARIJUANA

CRIMINAL DAMAGE PROP-4TH DEG-VALUE $1 TO $500
CONT SUBST-POSS-HYPODERMIC NEEDLE

INS-DRIVE WITHOUT INSURANCE-OWNER(169-797-2)

ROBBERY-2ND DEG-AGG-IMPLY POSS OR DANG WEAPON
CONT SUBST-POSS-DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

ROBBERY-2ND DEG-AGG-IMPLY POSS OR DANG WEAPON
FLEEING POLICE OFFICER - NOT IN VEHICLE-MS
CONT SUBST-POSS-DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
CONT SUBST-5TH DEG POSS AND OTHER CRIMES
GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT
THEFT-SHOPLIFTING-OVER $1000

ROBBERY-2ND DEG-AGG-IMPLY POSS OR DANG WEAPON
CONT SUBST-POSS-DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

Age

Age
1

Age

Age

Age
108

31

35

25

21

22
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152-025-2-2

609-52-2-1
609-50-1-1
609-506-1

609-2242-1-2
609-78-2

152-025-2-2
609-324-2

609-52-2-1

609-52-2-1
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BP15-005536

BP15-005539

BP15-005548

BP15-005554

BP15-005559

BP15-005571

ROSS, JAWANN DARELL 7444 CEDAR AV S RICHFIELD MN 554236/7/2015 20:59

BURKE, JOHN RANDALL 325 98 ST W BLOOMINGTON MN 554206/7/2015 23:31

WETZEL, JAMIE ANN 321 WINDSONG CIR GLENDALE HGHTS IL 601396/8/2015 12:03

LOCKETT, DANZELL ARZEL 172 KELLER ST HAHNVILLE LA 700576/8/2015 15:24

ABDIASIIS, SADE SULDAN 3955 HOFFWAY VALLEY DR COLUMBUS OH 432196/8/2015 18:13

Name

( Last 7 Days )

CONT SUBST-5TH DEG POSS AND OTHER CRIMES

THEFT-SHOPLIFTING-LESS THAN $500(609-52-2-1)
GOVT-OBSTRUCT LEGAL PROCESS-MS-LAWFUL EXECUTION LEGAL PROCESS
GOVT-FALSE NAME TO POLICE OFFICER-MISD

ASSAULT- DOMESTIC ASSAULT-MISD
DISTURB-INTERFERE WITH 911 CALL-GM

CONT SUBST-5TH DEG POSS AND OTHER CRIMES
PROSTITUTION-SOLICIT OR ACCEPT SOLICITATION TO ENGAGE IN PROSTITUTION IN PUBLIC PLACE 

THEFT-SHOPLIFTING-LESS THAN $500(609-52-2-1)

THEFT-SHOPLIFTING-LESS THAN $500(609-52-2-1)

Age
13

Age
101

Age

Age
2

Age

19

51

28

24

18
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169A-20-1-1
171-24-1
169A-20-1-5

609-52-2-1

169A-20-1-1
169A-20-1-5

Booking_Ledger-Media-last7days.rep 
Report Run: 06/11/2015  2:04 AM Page 8 of 8

End of Report

BP15-005593

BP15-005611

JACOBSEN, DALLAS COREY 62789 285 ST WELLS MN 560976/9/2015 00:51

WALKER, TERRY DENISE 2522 21 AV N MINNEAPOLIS MN 554116/9/2015 14:42

BECK, DAVID JOHN 2025 175 AV NE HAM LAKE MN 553046/10/2015 00:00

Name

( Last 7 Days )

TRAF-DUI 3RD DEGREE 
TRAF-DRIVING AFTER SUSPENSION
TRAF-DUI 3RD DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08 OR MORE W/I 2 HOURS

THEFT-OTHER PROPERTY-VALUE $500 - $1000

TRAF-DUI 4TH DEGREE 
TRAF-DUI 4TH DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08 OR MORE W/I 2 HOURS

Age

Age

Age

24

58

63


